Linear
LBX luminaire
Top to bottom
advantage
LBX 11
Achieve balance
Stand out and still save money
In a highly competitive environment, retailers

12 DayBrite / CFI
Product details
Ordering guide  Example: LBX55L840-UNV-FD
Family
Lumens
(nominal) CRI / CCT Voltage Optics Options
LBX  –  –  –
LBX 4' Length
40L 4,000lm
55L 5,500lm
70L 7,000lm
90L 9,000lm
8' Length
80L 8,000lm
110L 11,000lm
140L 14,000lm
180L 18,000lm
830 3 80 CRI / 3000K
835 80 CRI / 3500K
840 80 CRI / 4000K
850 80 CRI / 5000K
UNV Universal
120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 4 347V
Blank General
 Distribution
N 1 Narrow
M 1 Medium
W 1 Wide
A 1,2 Aisle
FD Flat diffuse lens
UD Oval uplight diffuse lens
VLC Visible Light Communication (consult factory)
WP6 5,7 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & NEMA twist lock plug
WC6 7 Wired 6' 16/3 cord
WC6/4 7 Wired 6' 16/4 cord for line voltage plus
unswitched hot for EMLED
WC6/5 7 Wired 6' 18/5 cord for line voltage plus 0-10V dimming
WP6D 5, 7 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & NEMA twist lock plug
for line voltage and wired 6' purple and gray
leads with disconnect plug for dimming control
WC6D 7 Wired 6' 16/3 cord for line voltage
and wired 6' cord for dimming control
SWZCS 8,9 Interact Pro scalable sensor with integral
daylight & occupancy sensing, advanced grouping
with dwell time
SWZCSH 10 Interact Pro scalable high bay sensor with integral
daylight & occupancy sensing, advanced grouping
with dwell time
RADIO Integral Interact Pro RF sensor, enables wireless
connected lighting control
IAOSB 8,9 Interact Office advanced wireless sensor bundle,
integral SC1500 w/IoT capabilities for enterprise
scale projects
EMLED 6 Emergency battery (0˚ C - 40˚ C)
ER100 11,12 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay,
factory installed between
driver & sensor (Interact Pro compatible)
ER100/HVPS 11,12 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay, factory installed
between driver & sensor for 347V Power Sense
(Interact Pro compatible)
ER100/HVPI 11,12 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay, factory installed
between driver & sensor for 347V Power Interrupt
(Interact Pro compatible)
GTD/E 11 UL924 listed Bodine GTD factory installed
on driver input
BAC 13 Meets the requirements of the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
Note: Other lumen packages may be